Paper weight (ke)

Plastic weight (ke)

Amazon Asin

Packaged dimensions (HxWxL mm)
Product EAN

Display Footprint (mm)
Transport dimensions (mm)
Gross Weight (Packaged) (ke)
Packaging

Item priced per

Inner box quantity

Outer box quantity

Gross weight outer carton (kg)

G001YGD

0025
0025
B0045762CS
30x140x100
5021196653905
100x140x30
125x80x30

028

Bag & Header

1

1



