



	G001YGD
Paper weight (kg)	0.025
Plastic weight (kg)	0.025
Amazon Asin	B004576ZCS
Packaged dimensions (HxWxD mm)	30x140x100
Product EAN	5021196653905
Display Footprint (mm)	100x140x30
Transport dimensions (mm)	125x80x30
Gross Weight (Packaged) (kg)	0.28
Packaging	Bag & Header
Item priced per	1
Inner box quantity	1
Outer box quantity	30
Gross weight outer carton (kg)	8.3